
MEN 114.0 RESULTS

Men 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Britton Ford Maize south high school 114.0 155.0 10

2 Austin Walker Wallace County HS 114.0 135.0 8

3 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 114.0 125.0 6

4 Kevin dominguez Scott City 107.6 120.0 4

5 aaron  Armendariez Scott City 112.8 120.0 2

6 Mason Krabbe Ellinwood High School 109.0 70.0 1

7 Kaeden McCarty Colby High School 112.0 0 0

8 Damian Teran Fowler High School 113.0 0 0

Men 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Britton Ford Maize south high school 114.0 315.0 10

2 Austin Walker Wallace County HS 114.0 220.0 8

3 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 114.0 215.0 6

4 aaron  Armendariez Scott City 112.8 185.0 4

5 Kevin dominguez Scott City 107.6 155.0 2

6 Mason Krabbe Ellinwood High School 109.0 150.0 1

7 Damian Teran Fowler High School 113.0 145.0 0

8 Kaeden McCarty Colby High School 112.0 0 0

Men 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Britton Ford Maize south high school 114.0 195.0 10

2 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 114.0 150.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Austin Walker Wallace County HS 114.0 140.0 6

4 aaron  Armendariez Scott City 112.8 130.0 4

5 Kevin dominguez Scott City 107.6 125.0 2

6 Damian Teran Fowler High School 113.0 110.0 1

7 Mason Krabbe Ellinwood High School 109.0 0 0

8 Kaeden McCarty Colby High School 112.0 0 0

Men 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Britton Ford Maize south high school 114.0 665.0 10

2 Austin Walker Wallace County HS 114.0 495.0 8

3 Joel  Barrera Wichita County 114.0 490.0 6

4 aaron  Armendariez Scott City 112.8 435.0 4

5 Kevin dominguez Scott City 107.6 400.0 2

6 Damian Teran Fowler High School 113.0 255.0 1

7 Mason Krabbe Ellinwood High School 109.0 220.0 0

8 Kaeden McCarty Colby High School 112.0 0 0


